
Time Event 
no.

Event M/F Age Group Heat  

10:30 800m M u14/16 20
10:40 800m F u18/20 20
10:50 800m M u18 37/20
11:00 800m M All 34/54
11:10 800m F All 34/54
11:15 60m M All RR2
11:20 60m M All 38/15
11:25 60m M u12 33/34/54
11:30 60m F u12 54
11:35 60m F u12 20
11:40 100m M u18 20 Heat 1
11:45 100m M u18 20 Heat 2
11:50 100m M u14 20 Heat 1
11:55 100m M u14 20 Heat 2
12:00 100m F u12/14/18 20

u14/16/18 38
12:05 100m F u14/16/20 20
12:10 100m F All 36/37/44
12:15 100m F All 34/54
12:20 100m M u16 15/20
12:25 100m M u16/18 35/37/38/64
12:30 100m M u12/14 15/20/38/40
12:35 100m M All RR2
12:40 100m M u12 33/34/54
12:45 100m M u16/18 33/34/54
13:00 100m M u18 20 Final
13:05 100m M u18 20 Final
Lunch
15:30 400m F u16/18/20 20/38
15:35 400m F All 34/54
15:40 400m M All 20
15:45 400m M u12 33/34
15:55 400m M All RR2
16:00 400m M u16/18/20 33/34/54

Saturday 2nd July 2022 

Sunday 3rd July



Time Event 
no.

Event M/F Age Group Heat  

09:45 MWS All All All
10:15 1500m M All 20/37
10:45 200m M u14 20 Heat 1
10:50 200m M u14 20 Heat 2
10:55 200m M u18 20 Heat 1
11:00 200m M u18 20 Heat 2
11:05 200m F All 20
11:10 200m F All 37/44
11:15 200m F All 34/54
11:20 200m M All RR2
11:25 200m M All 33/34/54
11:30 200m M All 37/38/40/64
11:35 200m M u16 20

11:50 200m M u14 20 Final
11:55 200m M u18 20 Final



Time Event no. Event Gender Age Group
10:30 800m M u14/16 20
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 95 Liam Bailey M U14 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 81 Ryan East M U14 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 99 Kellam James M U14 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 104 Ellis Sargeant M U14 20
Ellesmere College EMD 84 Aishad Abahdi M U16 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 80 Tarell Atkinson M U16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 102 Dylan Millard M U16 20

10:40 800m F u18/20 20
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 96 Amelie Baker F U18 20
Individual EMD 92 Anna McBride F U20 20

10:50 800m M u18 37/20
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 94 Oscar Ashby M U18 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 97 Ciaran Burton M U18 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 100 Freddy Juckes M U18 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 105 Rio Statham M U18 20
Individual USA 181 Sean Delaney M U20 37

11:00 800m M All 34/54
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Weir Archer Academy GTL 124 Sam Walkington M U16 34
Harlow AC EST 113 Jack Gower M U18 34
Harlow AC ETN 117 Thomas Miller M U20 34
Weir Archer Academy GTL 123 Jack Kelemen M U16 54
Weir Archer Academy GTL 125 Illias Zghoundi M U16 54

11:10 800m F All 34/54
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp
Guest Coventry Godiva WMD 196 Daina Donnelly F U16 34

Charnwood EMD 79 Steph Temple-Rose F U16 34
Harrow AC EST 114 Chloe Lewis F U16 54
Kirby AC NWT 138 Anya Waugh F U18 54

Guest Weir Archer Academy SOE 175 Ellis Kottas F U20 54

11:15 60m M All RR2
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Individual SWT 178 Jakob Sales M U12 RR2
Poole AC SWT 179 James Scammell M U14 RR2



11:20 60m M All 15/20/38/40
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Poole AC SWT 180 Rory Scullion M U12 38
Stokes Wood PS EMD 107 Travie Eason M U12 15
Stokes Wood PS EMD 108 Ethan Pottinger M U12 20
Avenue PS EMD 78 Harry S M U12 40
Stokes Wood PS EMD 109 Harley-Jay Williamson M U12 20
Overdale PS EMD 106 Ted Winter M U12 40

11:25 60m M u12 33/34/54
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Kirby AC NWT 136 Harry Corness M U12 54
Weir Archer Academy GTL 121 Owen Edwards M U12 34
Coventry Godiva WMD 197 Ted Haslem M U12 54
Individual GTL 120 Toby Metzgen M U12 33

11:30 60m F u12 54
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Kirby AC NWT 137 Tilly Vickers F U12 54
Coventry Godiva WMD 199 Millie Riley F U12 34

11:35 60m F u12 20
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Woodcote PS EMD 110 Emma Mae Palmer F U12 20
Woodcote PS EMD 111 Chloe Peacock F U12 20

11:40 100m M u18 20 Heat 1
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Durham City Harriers NOE 132 Travis Anderson M U18 20
Guest Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 94 Oscar Ashby M U18 20

Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 97 Ciaran Burton M U18 20
St Peters High NWT 165 Blake Joyce M U18 20

Guest Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 100 Freddy Juckes M U18 20

11:45 100m M u18 20 Heat 2
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Ellesmere College EMD 85 Camron Pinder M U18 20
Forest Way School EMD 88 Tieron Rose M U18 20
Forest Way School EMD 89 Nathan Shorthouse M U18 20
Forest Way School EMD 90 Kelton Turner M U18 20



11:50 100m M u14 20 Heat 1
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

St Peters High NWT 158 Rudi Allcock M U14 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 95 Liam Bailey M U14 20
St Peters High NWT 160 Kieran Bradbury M U14 20
St Peters High NWT 162 Leighton Critchley M U14 20
St Peters High NWT 163 Bobby Edwards M U14 20
Liverpool Harriers NWT 139 Elliott Griffiths M U14 20

11:55 100m M u14 20 Heat 2
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

St Peters High NWT 169 Owen Moran M U14 20
St Peters High NWT 170 Aaron O'Donoghue M U14 20
Sandfield Park School NWT 154 Nathan Walsh M U14 20
St Peters High NWT 172 Riley  Rowlinson M U14 20
St Peters High NWT 173 Tadiwa Rungana M U14 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 104 Ellis Sargeant M U14 20

12:00 100m F u14/16/18 38 u12/14/18 20
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Woodcote PS EMD 110 Emma Mae Palmer F U12 20
Woodcote PS EMD 111 Chloe Peacock F U12 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 82 Emma Jacobs F U14 20
Crewe and Nantwich ACNWT 135 Freya Mason F U14 38
Herts Phoenix ETN 119 Rosie Porter F U16 38
Jarrow & Hebburn AC NOE 133 Ellie O'Halloran F U18 38
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 103 Maddison Ray F U18 20

12:05 100m F u14/16/20 20
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

St Peters High NWT 164 Sky Hooper F U16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 101 Skala Langton F U16 20
St Peters High NWT 167 Tilly Midwood F U16 20
St Peters High NWT 168 Yang Ming F U16 20
Sandfield Park School NWT 152 Ruby Smith F U16 20
Samuel Laycock NWT 140 Madison Yuilie F U16 20
Sandfield Park School NWT 146 Kelsea Curtis F U20 20
Individual EMD 92 Anna McBride F U20 20



12:10 100m F ALL 36/37/44
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Perth Strathtey HarriersSCO 174 Freya Howgate F U20 37
Disability Sport Wales WAL 189 Amirah Peckham F U20 37
Disability Sport Wales WAL 194 Katie Whittaker F U20 37
Sandfield Park School NWT 156 Annie Windsor Guard F U20 37
Disability Sport Wales WAL 188 Mia Lloyd F U16 63
Harlow AC ETN 116 Bebe Jackson F U18 44
Sandfield Park School NWT 153 Caitlin Walsh F U18 36

12:15 100m F ALL 34/54
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Kirby AC NWT 137 Tilly Vickers F U12 54
Weir Archer Academy GTL 122 Yasmine Hodkinson F U16 54

Guest Harrow AC EST 114 Chloe Lewis F U16 54
Kirby AC NWT 138 Anya Waugh F U18 54
Weir Archer Academy SOE 175 Ellis Kottas F U20 54
Coventry Godiva WMD 196 Daina Donnelly F U16 34
Charnwood EMD 79 Steph Temple-Rose F U16 34
Coventry Godiva WMD 199 Millie Riley F U12 34

12:20 100m M u16 15/20
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Sandfield Park School NWT 142 Sonny Atkinson M U16 20
St Peters High NWT 161 Cassio Cardoso M U16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 98 William Cole M U16 20
St Peters High NWT 166 Riley  Kolade M U16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 102 Dylan Millard M U16 20
St Peters High NWT 171 Emmanuel Ogodi M U16 20
Sandfield Park School NWT 151 Adam O'Neill M U16 20

12:25 100m M u16/18 35/37/38/64
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Sandfield Park School NWT 147 Aiden Dawrant M U16 35
Sandfield Park School NWT 145 Dean Conby M U16 35
Nene Valley Harriers EST 115 Vincent Forkner M U16 37
Disability Sport Wales WAL 190 Tomi Roberts-Jones M U18 37
Disability Sport Wales WAL 182 William Bishop M U18 38
Disability Sport Wales WAL 184 Corey Brown M U18 64

12:30 100m M u12/14 15/20/38/40
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Stokes Wood PS EMD 107 Travie Eason M U12 15
Disability Sport Wales WAL 186 Jaydon James M U14 40
Poole AC SWT 180 Rory Scullion M U12 38
Stokes Wood PS EMD 108 Ethan Pottinger M U12 20
Avenue PS EMD 78 Harry S M U12 40
Stokes Wood PS EMD 109 Harley-Jay Williamson M U12 20
Overdale PS EMD 106 Ted Winter M U12 40



12:35 100m M All RR2
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Individual SWT 178 Jakob Sales M U12 RR2
Poole AC SWT 179 James Scammell M U14 RR2
Lincoln Wellington AC EMD 93 Thomas Talbot M U20 RR2

12:40 100m M u12 33/34/54
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Kirby AC NWT 136 Harry Corness M U12 54
Coventry Godiva WMD 197 Ted Haslem M U12 54
Individual GTL 120 Toby Metzgen M U12 33
Weir Archer Academy GTL 121 Owen Edwards M U12 34

12:45 100m M u16/18 33/34/54
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Harlow AC ETN 118 Lyncoln Street M U18 33
Weir Archer Academy GTL 124 Sam Walkington M U16 34
Harlow AC EST 113 Jack Gower M U18 34
Harlow AC EST 112 Matthew Gardiner M U16 54
Weir Archer Academy GTL 123 Jack Kelemen M U16 54
Weir Archer Academy GTL 125 Illias Zghoundi M U16 54

13:00 100m M u18 20 Final
13:05 100m M u18 20 Final



Lunch

15:30 400m F u16/18/20 20
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Samuel Laycock NWT 140 Madison Yuilie F U16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 96 Amelie Baker F U18 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 103 Maddison Ray F U18 20
Individual EMD 92 Anna McBride F U20 20
Herts Phoenix ETN 119 Rosie Porter F U16 38

15:35 400m F All 34/54
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Coventry Godiva WMD 196 Daina Donnelly F U16 34
Charnwood EMD 79 Steph Temple-Rose F U16 34
Weir Archer Academy GTL 122 Yasmine Hodkinson F U16 54
Harrow AC EST 114 Chloe Lewis F U16 54
Weir Archer Academy SOE 175 Ellis Kottas F U20 54

15:40 400m M All 20
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp
Guest Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 95 Liam Bailey M U14 20
Guest Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 104 Ellis Sargeant M U14 20

Ellesmere College EMD 84 Aishad Abahdi M U16 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 80 Tarell Atkinson M U16 20

Guest Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 102 Dylan Millard M U16 20
Guest Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 97 Ciaran Burton M U18 20

Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 105 Rio Statham M U18 20

15:45 400m M u12 33/34
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp
Guest Individual GTL 120 Toby Metzgen M U12 33

Weir Archer Academy GTL 121 Owen Edwards M U12 34

15:55 400m M All RR2
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Lincoln Wellington AC EMD 93 Thomas Talbot M U20 RR2

16:00 400m M u16/18/20 33/34/54
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Weir Archer Academy GTL 124 Sam Walkington M U16 34
Harlow AC EST 113 Jack Gower M U18 34
Harlow AC ETN 117 Thomas Miller M U20 34
Harlow AC EST 112 Matthew Gardiner M U16 54
Weir Archer Academy GTL 123 Jack Kelemen M U16 54
Weir Archer Academy GTL 125 Illias Zghoundi M U16 54
Harlow AC ETN 118 Lyncoln Street M U18 33



Sunday

09:45 MWS All All All
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Sandfield Park School NWT 141 Anwar Almayahe F U18 53
Sandfield Park School NWT 144 Luke Cairns M U16 32
Kirby AC NWT 136 Harry Corness M U12 54

10:15 1500m M All 20/37
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 94 Oscar Ashby M U18 20
Individual USA 181 Sean Delaney M U20 37
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 99 Kellam James M U14 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 100 Freddy Juckes M U18 20

10:45 200m M u14 20 Heat 1
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

St Peters High NWT 158 Rudi Allcock M U14 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 95 Liam Bailey M U14 20
St Peters High NWT 160 Kieran Bradbury M U14 20
St Peters High NWT 162 Leighton Critchley M U14 20
Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 81 Ryan East M U14 20

10:50 200m M u14 20 Heat 2
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

St Peters High NWT 163 Bobby Edwards M U14 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 99 Kellam James M U14 20
St Peters High NWT 170 Aaron O'Donoghue M U14 20
St Peters High NWT 173 Tadiwa Rungana M U14 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 104 Ellis Sargeant M U14 20

10:55 200m M u18 20 Heat 1
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Durham City Harriers NOE 132 Travis Anderson M U18 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 94 Oscar Ashby M U18 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 97 Ciaran Burton M U18 20
Forest Way School EMD 86 Bailee Cutting M U18 20
St Peters High NWT 165 Blake Joyce M U18 20

11:00 200m M u18 20 Heat 2
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 100 Freddy Juckes M U18 20
Ellesmere College EMD 85 Camron Pinder M U18 20
Forest Way School EMD 88 Tieron Rose M U18 20
Forest Way School EMD 89 Nathan Shorthouse M U18 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 105 Rio Statham M U18 20
Forest Way School EMD 90 Kelton Turner M U18 20



11:05 200m F All 20
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 82 Emma Jacobs F U14 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 101 Skala Langton F U16 20
St Peters High NWT 168 Yang Ming F U16 20
Sandfield Park School NWT 152 Ruby Smith F U16 20
Samuel Laycock NWT 140 Madison Yuilie F U16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 96 Amelie Baker F U18 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 103 Maddison Ray F U18 20
Individual EMD 92 Anna McBride F U20 20

11:10 200m F All 37/44
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Disability Sport Wales WAL 189 Amirah Peckham F U20 37
Harlow AC ETN 116 Bebe Jackson F U18 44

11:15 200m F All 34/54
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Weir Archer Academy GTL 122 Yasmine Hodkinson F U16 54
Harrow AC EST 114 Chloe Lewis F U16 54
Kirby AC NWT 138 Anya Waugh F U18 54
Weir Archer Academy SOE 175 Ellis Kottas F U20 54
Coventry Godiva WMD 196 Daina Donnelly F U16 34

11:20 200m M All RR2
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Lincoln Wellington AC EMD 93 Thomas Talbot M U20 RR2

11:25 200m M All 33/34/54
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Harlow AC ETN 118 Lyncoln Street M U18 33
Harlow AC ETN 117 Thomas Miller M U20 34
Harlow AC EST 112 Matthew Gardiner M U16 54
Weir Archer Academy GTL 125 Illias Zghoundi M U16 54

11:30 200m M All 37/38/40/64
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Disability Sport Wales WAL 184 Corey Brown M U18 64
Nene Valley Harriers EST 115 Vincent Forkner M U16 37
Disability Sport Wales WAL 190 Tomi Roberts-Jones M U18 37
Disability Sport Wales WAL 182 William Bishop M U18 38
Disability Sport Wales WAL 186 Jaydon James M U14 40



11:35 200m M u16 20
Lane School/Individual Region Number First Name Surname M/F Age Grp Track Grp

Dorothy Goodman Sch EMD 80 Tarell Atkinson M U16 20
St Peters High NWT 161 Cassio Cardoso M U16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 98 William Cole M U16 20
St Peters High NWT 166 Riley  Kolade M U16 20
Maplewell Hall Sch EMD 102 Dylan Millard M U16 20
Cornwall AC SWT 176 Logan Murray M U16 20

11:50 200m M u14 20 Final
11:55 200m M u18 20 Final


